TrailRun 2014 - Resultatlista - Man - 10 km

Klass

10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M
10M

Startnr

145
144
122
146
132
100
141
127
121
112
172
181
111
180
142
179
178
128
124
176
130
129
175
135
106
137
114
131
134
138
182
140
113
174
139
171
173
126
125
136

Namn

Oscar Claesson
Erik Ljungberg
Gustav Anderson
Edvin Claesson
Fredrik Saarnak
Edvin Andersson
Joacim Martinsson
Orjan Alering
Peter Lonn

Jonny Svard

Jens Ekholm
Oskar Lindfors
Michael Smyth
Federig Bachiller
Ola Langvall
Nicolai Wetterling
Carl-Johan Petersson
Per Rydiander
Hampus Svensson
Andreas Jansson
Par Gustafsson
Magnus Einvall
Niclas Owesson
Klas Svensson

Per Martinsson
Carl Backe

Lucas Kvennefeldt
Anders Dahlberg
Anders Larsson
Peter Gustafsson
Simon Gate

UIf Lindhe

Axel Carlsson
Torbjorn Sandberg
Jesper Svensson
Marten Nilsson
Emil Séderstjarna
Peng Zhang
Glenn Gustavsson
Martin Carlsson

Forening/klubb

IF Hallby

IK Akele

Landsbro IF Skidklubb
IF Hallby
Skogsjoggarna

OK Norrvirdarna
Vaxjo Loparklubb
Skogsjoggarna

Vaxjo Loparklubb
Braas

Lammhults Trendgym
(Klubblés)

Vaxjo

338 Smaland
Kexholms SK
Ingelstad IK

Vaxjo

Skogsjoggarna
Lammhults Trendgym
(Klubblés)
Skogsjoggarna
Skogsjoggarna

Aryd IK

Lonashult GOIF
Moheda

Crossfit Vetlanda
Alvesta SOK
Skogsjoggarna
Skogsjoggarna
(Klubblés)

(Klubblds)

338 Smaland
Véarends IP

Aryd IK

Lammhults Trendgym
(Klubblés)

(Klubblds)

Cap Gemini

Cap Gemini

Crossfit Vetlanda

Fodd

1995
1992
1996
1997
1972
1997
1972
1974
1967
1966
1982
1981
1985
1979
1960
1976
1966
1976
1989
1978
1980
1973
1966
1981
1982
1979
1996
1972
1975
1970
1982
1961
1975
1976
1989
1990
1985
1980
1987
1981

Slut-tid

00:38:35
00:42:09
00:43:42
00:44:42
00:45:42
00:46:09
00:46:36
00:46:46
00:47:03
00:47:58
00:48:22
00:49:12
00:49:18
00:50:14
00:50:30
00:50:32
00:52:04
00:52:06
00:53:21
00:54:09
00:54:15
00:55:13
00:56:04
00:56:08
00:56:17
00:56:38
00:56:40
00:57:00
00:58:25
00:58:49
00:59:01
00:59:36
00:59:48
01:01:33
01:01:55
01:03:25
01:03:56
01:06:15
01:07:48
Brutit

Placering
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10mM 104 Daniel Axelsson OK Norrvirdarna 1979 Ej start
oM 120 Magnus Nyberg Almhult Ej start



TrailRun 2014 - Resultatlista - Kvinnor - 10 km

Klass  Startnr Namn Forening/klubb Fédd Slut-tid Placering
10K 117 Elna Forsberg IK Hakarpspojkarna 1991 00:48:26 1
10K 151 Beatrice Gustavsson Eksjo SOK 1991 00:52:07 2
10K 177 Linda Unbeck (Klubblds) 1989 00:59:28 3
10K 143 Malin Lyckestam Orebro AIK 1990 00:59:47 4
10K 116 Marina Backstrand Tolg IF 1980 01:04:57 5
10K 123 Brita Gustavsson Alvesta 1959 01:17:15 6
10K 118 Christine Kvennefeldt Alvesta SOK 1971 01:18:19 7
10K 183 Karin Kamp (Klubblés) 1983 01:22:11 8
10k 115 Madrit Kemner Lammbhultcyklisterna 1980 Ej start

10K 119 Nilla Levin Almhult Ej start



TrailRun 2014 - Resultatlista - Man - 5 km

Klass

5M
5M
5M
5M
5M
5M
5M
5M
5M
5M
5M
5M
5M
5M
5M

5M

Startnr

219
214
204
223
213
216
215
206
201
203
217
202
226
205
207

200

Namn

Lars Lundstrém
Samuel Gétesson
Axel Jemsson
Filip Eliasson
Daniel Andersson
Josef Larsson
Fredrik Erelt
Tomas Rahm
Mats Gustafsson
Dennis Persson
Daniel Hjertonsson
Love Nilsson

Erik Ivarsson
Andreas Aderlind
Patrik Marcus

Elias Andersson

Forening/klubb

IF Hallby SOK

OK Njudung

OK Norrvirdarna
(Klubblés)
Landsbro IF Skidklubb
(Klubblés)
(Klubblés)

OK Norrvirdarna
Vaxjo Loparklubb
Vixjé 0K
(Klubblés)

Vaxjo Loparklubb
Klubb Lillatorp
OK Norrvirdarna
OK Norrvirdarna

OK Norrvirdarna

Fodd

1988
1999
1999
1992
1968
1981
1975
1966
1977
1969
1980
2000
2002
1982
1977

1999

Slut-tid

00:19:19
00:19:43
00:23:42
00:24:28
00:25:12
00:25:22
00:25:28
00:25:38
00:26:37
00:27:24
00:28:09
00:28:40
00:28:59
00:29:17
00:32:28

Ej start

Placering

O 0N UL A WN -

[ e O
U D WN R O



TrailRun 2014 - Resultatlista - Kvinnor - 5 km

Klass  Startnr Namn Forening/klubb Fédd Slut-tid Placering
5K 220 Jenny Bieselt SK Graal 1995 00:25:30 1
5K 222 Jennie Ekholm OK Norrvirdarna 1984 00:27:01 2
5K 221 Anna Rydén (Klubblds) 1974 00:27:25 3
5K 224 Nina Ivarsson Klubb Lillatorp 1972 00:29:45 4
5K 209 Lina Weidfors Vaxjo 1989 00:31:33 5
5K 225 Ellen Ivarsson Klubb Lillatorp 2001 00:32:26 6
5K 211 Elin Rahm OK Norrvirdarna 2003 00:32:29 7
5K 218 Linda Hjertonsson (Klubblés) 1979 00:36:26 8
5K 210 Maria Aderlind OK Norrvirdarna 1981 00:37:21 9
5K 208 Mathilda Lindstrom Forserum 1986 00:37:42 10
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5K 212 Jenny Larsson OK Norrvirdarna 1976 00:57:37



